mﬂ"ﬁ'hmppinea
" s , OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 450"
ADR A sy A CENTRAL OFFICE
- Manila

o kT IU‘J :
MEMORANDUM

MANUEL M. BONOAN
FOR : Secretary

This Department

Thie refers to the memorandum dated March 2, 2023 of DPWH Reglon VIII Regional Director EDGAR B.
TABACON, CESO IV, requesting for the auprmral of the Modification of the project under FY 2023 General

Appropriations Act (GAA), to wit;

e

el = ,‘I_

ijuct Duu'[ptl.n-n

UACS No.: 310109101209000
Project ID: P00706109VS

ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System

Asset Preservation - Rehabilitation/ Reconstruction of

ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System

Asset Preservation - Rehabilitation/ Reconstruction of National

National Roads with Slips, Slope Collapse, and Landslide - | Roads with Slips, Slope Collapse, and Landslide - Tertiary

‘r‘uthwﬂmds Roads
Cruz-Barugo-Carigara Rd - | Bagahupi-Babatngon-Sta  Cruz-Barugo-Carigera Rd -
mwa T) Chainage 1068 - Chainage 1150, Chalnage | (SO0066LT) K0927+560 - K0927+658, K0927+757 -
ﬂm 1300, Chainage 1900 Chainage 1940 K0927+813
; Unit Cost Allocation Physical Target Unit Cost Estimated Cost
cwi-
Construction of
Road Slope
F10,782.57038 R23,924,29227
f'ﬁﬂlﬂm S R 135,100,000 ;otectliz: / Square meter R 135,100,000
5,646.98
Square meters
R 4,900,000 EAQ B 4,900,000

,000,000 rTotal: | @ 140,000,000
F
from thainage to station limits based on updated RBIA‘database. The
or slope protection of the sections susceptible to landslide in order to stabilize
as slope protection increases the unit cost and consequently decreases the physical

= of Reasonableness of Cost Estimate for reference and guidance.
ting documents: Approved Program of Works (POW), Detailed Engineering Design

ad request for modification of the said project is found in order. Hence, the said
Secretary's consideration and approval.



